
 

July 2019    Jarman Volleyball  

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
Parent Meeting 
6:00pm 
In the Big Gym 

24 
First Practice  
8:00am -
10:00am 

25  
Practice 
8:00am-
10:00am 

26  
NO 
PRACTICE! 

27 
 

28 29  
Practice 
8:00am-
10:00am 

30 
Practice 8:00am-
10:00am 

31  
Practice 
8:00am-
10:00am 

   

***All Practices are Closed and Held in the Big Gym at Jarman Middle School 
***Athletes should be ready for immediate pickup at the conclusion of practice 
 
***SCHEDULE IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE 



 

August 2019    Jarman Volleyball 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     

 
1  
Practice 8:00am-
10:00am 

2 
NO PRACTICE! 

3 
 

4 
 

5 6  
Practice 8:00am-
10:00am 

7  
Practice 8:00am-
10:00am 

8 
Practice 8:00am-
10:00am 

9 
NO PRACTICE! 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Practice 3:30pm-
5:00pm 

13 
Practice 3:30pm-
5:00pm 

14 
Practice 3:30pm-
5:00pm 

15  
Practice 3:30pm-
5:00pm 

16 
NO PRACTICE! 
 

17  
 

18  
 

19 FIRST DAY OF     
SCHOOL 

 Practice 
3:30pm-5:00pm 

20  
GAME DAY @ 
Mayfield 

 

21  
PRACTICE 
3:30pm-5:30pm 

22  
GAME DAY vs. 
Del Crest 

 

23  
 

NO PRACTICE! 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  

GAME DAY vs 
WESTERN 

OAKS     

28  
PRACTICE 
3:30pm-5:00pm 

29  
GAME DAY @ 
CAPPS 

 

30  
NO PRACTICE! 

31 

***All Practices are Closed and Held in the Big Gym at Jarman Middle School 
***Athletes should be ready for immediate pickup at the conclusion of practice 
***SCHEDULE IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE 



 

September 2019    Jarman Volleyball 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 2 

NO SCHOOL 
NO PRACTICE 
LABOR DAY 

3  
GAME DAY @ 
CARL ALBERT 

 

4 
PRACTICE 
3:30PM-5:00PM 

5 
GAME DAY @ 
MONRONEY 

 

6 
NO PRACTICE 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
GAME DAY @ 
HEFNER 

 

10  
GAME DAY VS 
KERR 

 

11  
PRACTICE 
3:30PM-5:00PM 

12  
GAME DAY @ 
COOPER 

 

13  

NO PRACTICE 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
NO SCHOOL 
NO PRACTICE 
PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT 
DAY! 

17  
GAME DAY VS 
CAPPS 

 

18 
PRACTICE 
3:30PM-5:00PM 

19  
GAME DAY vs 
MONRONEY                      

 

20 
 NO PRACTICE 
 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
GAME DAY vs 
COOPER                     

 

24  
GAME DAY vs 
HEFNER 

 

25  
PRACTICE 
3:30PM-5:00PM 
VARSITY 
ONLY 

26  
PRACTICE 
3:30PM-5:00PM 
VARSITY 
ONLY 

27 
NO PRACTICE 
 

28  
TOURNAMENT 
TBA 
VARSITY ONLY 

29  
TOURNAMENT 
TBA 
VARSITY ONLY 

 

30  
 

     



       

 
 


