	July 2019 Jarman Volleyball					
Sun	Mon 1	Tue 2	Wed 3	Thu 4	Fri 5	Sat 6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23 Parent Meeting 6:00pm In the Big Gym	24 First Practice 8:00am - 10:00am	25 Practice 8:00am- 10:00am	26 NO PRACTICE!	27
28	29 Practice 8:00am- 10:00am	30 Practice 8:00am- 10:00am	31 Practice 8:00am- 10:00am			

***All Practices are Closed and Held in the Big Gym at Jarman Middle School ***Athletes should be ready for immediate pickup at the conclusion of practice

^{***}SCHEDULE IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE

		August 2019	Jarm	ian Volleybal	1	
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1 Practice 8:00am- 10:00am	2 NO PRACTICE!	3
4	5	6 Practice 8:00am- 10:00am	7 Practice 8:00am- 10:00am	8 Practice 8:00am- 10:00am	9 NO PRACTICE!	10
11	12 Practice 3:30pm- 5:00pm	13 Practice 3:30pm- 5:00pm	14 Practice 3:30pm- 5:00pm	15 Practice 3:30pm- 5:00pm	16 NO PRACTICE!	17
18	19 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Practice 3:30pm-5:00pm	20 GAME DAY @ Mayfield	PRACTICE 3:30pm-5:30pm	GAME DAY vs. Del Crest	23 NO PRACTICE!	24
25	26	GAME DAY vs WESTERN	PRACTICE 3:30pm-5:00pm	GAME DAY @ CAPPS	30 NO PRACTICE!	31

^{***}All Practices are Closed and Held in the Big Gym at Jarman Middle School

^{***}Athletes should be ready for immediate pickup at the conclusion of practice

^{***}SCHEDULE IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE

	Sel	otember 201*	Jar	man Volleyb	all	
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2 NO SCHOOL NO PRACTICE LABOR DAY	3 GAME DAY @ CARL ALBERT	PRACTICE 3:30PM-5:00PM	5 GAME DAY @ MONRONEY	6 NO PRACTICE	7
8	9 GAME DAY @ HEFNER	10 GAME DAY VS KERR	11 PRACTICE 3:30PM-5:00PM	12 GAME DAY @ COOPER	13 NO PRACTICE	14
15	16 NO SCHOOL NO PRACTICE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY!	GAME DAY VS CAPPS	18 PRACTICE 3:30PM-5:00PM	GAME DAY vs MONRONEY	20 NO PRACTICE	21
22	23 GAME DAY vs COOPER	24 GAME DAY vs HEFNER	25 PRACTICE 3:30PM-5:00PM VARSITY ONLY	26 PRACTICE 3:30PM-5:00PM VARSITY ONLY	27 NO PRACTICE	28 TOURNAMENT TBA VARSITY ONLY
29 TOURNAMENT TBA VARSITY ONLY	30					